Date
12/9

12/15

12/17

12/19

12/21

12/22

12/29

12/30

1/3

1/5

1/9

1/12

1/16

1/19

1/24

1/27

1/31

2/3

2/7

2/10

2/14

2/16

2011-12 Otto-Eldred Girls' Basketball Schedule

Opponent

@ Bradford (Bradford, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

Whitesville Central (Whitesville, NY)
Game Details: BR CHRISTMAS TOURNAMENT

@ Oswayo Valley
Game Details: b-r tourament

@ Kane (Kane, PA)
Location: Kane High School

@ Bolivar-Richburg (Bolivar, NY)
Location: Bolivar-Richburg High School

Allegany-Limestone (Allegany, NY)
Location: Otto-Eldred High School

Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA)
Game Details: O-E Christmas Tourney

Kane (Kane, PA)
Game Details: O-E Christmas

@ Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA)
Location: Oswayo Valley High School

Coudersport (Coudersport, PA
Location: Otto-Eldred High School

@ Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA)
Location: Port Allegany High School

Cameron County (Emporium, PA)
Location: Otto-Eldred High School

Smethport (Smethport, PA)
Location: Otto-Eldred High School

@ Northern Potter (Ulysses, PA)
Location: Northern Potter High School

Austin (Austin, PA)
Location: Otto-Eldred High School

Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA?
Location: Otto-Eldred High Schoo

@ Coudersport (Coudersport, PA)
Location: Coudersport High School

Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA)
Game Details: TBA

@ Cameron County (Emporium, PA
Location: Cameron County High School

@Smethport (Smethport, PA?\
Location: Smethport High School

Northern Potter fUIysses, PA)
Location: Otto-Eldred High School

Austin (Austin, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Result
59 - 6Loss

52 - 37Loss

40 - 24Win

55 - 24Loss

39 - 37Loss

48 - 24Loss

48 - 10Win

69 - 31Loss

58 - 21Win

56 - 30Loss

54 - 28Loss

51 - 20Loss

47-27Loss

52 - 47Loss

39-28Loss

56 - 16Win

44 - 26Loss

51 - 23Loss

34 - 19Loss

40-23Loss

44 - 31Loss

49 - 36Loss

0-1

0-2

1-2

1-3

1-5

2-5

2-6

3-6

3-7

3-8

3-9

3-10

3-12

4-12

4-13

4-14






