	2011-12 Otto-Eldred Girls' Basketball Sched	ule	
Date	Opponent	Result	
12/9	@ Bradford (Bradford, PA) Location: Bradford High School	59 - 6Loss	0-1
12/15	Whitesville Central (Whitesville, NY) Game Details: BR CHRISTMAS TOURNAMENT	52 - 37Loss	0-2
12/17	@ Oswayo Valley Game Details: b-r tourament	40 - 24Win	1-2
12/19	@ Kane (Kane, PA) Location: Kane High School	55 - 24Loss	1-3
12/21	@ Bolivar-Richburg (Bolivar, NY) Location: Bolivar-Richburg High School	39 - 37Loss	1-4
12/22	Allegany-Limestone (Allegany, NY) Location: Otto-Eldred High School	48 - 24Loss	1-5
12/29	Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA) Game Details: O-E Christmas Tourney	48 - 10Win	2-5
12/30	Kane (Kane, PA) Game Details: O-E Christmas	69 - 31Loss	2-6
1/3	@ Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA) Location: Oswayo Valley High School	58 - 21Win	3-6
1/5	Coudersport (Coudersport, PA) Location: Otto-Eldred High School	56 - 30Loss	3-7
1/9	@ Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA) Location: Port Allegany High School	54 - 28Loss	3-8
1/12	Cameron County (Emporium, PA) Location: Otto-Eldred High School	51 - 20Loss	3-9
1/16	Smethport (Smethport, PA) Location: Otto-Eldred High School	47-27Loss	3-10
1/19	@ Northern Potter (Ulysses, PA) Location: Northern Potter High School	52 - 47Loss	3-11
1/24	Austin (Austin, PA) Location: Otto-Eldred High School	39-28Loss	3-12
1/27	Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA) Location: Otto-Eldred High School	56 - 16Win	4-12
1/31	@ Coudersport (Coudersport, PA) Location: Coudersport High School	44 - 26Loss	4-13
2/3	Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA) Game Details: TBA	51 - 23Loss	4-14
2/7	@ Cameron County (Emporium, PA) Location: Cameron County High School	34 - 19Loss	4-15
2/10	@Smethport (Smethport, PA) Location: Smethport High School	40-23Loss	4-16
2/14	Northern Potter (Ulysses, PA) Location: Otto-Eldred High School	44 - 31Loss	4-17
2/16	Austin (Austin, PA) Game Details: TBA	49 - 36Loss	4-18